
2019 Reunion Attendees 
 

 

 

2- 69-71 BM3 Robert and Maria Behm, Gravois Mills, MO beamer@ussmonticello.com 

4- 65-69 BM3 William and Louise Dezur, Shelby TWP, MI  bill.dezur@yahoo.com 

6- 64-66 EMFN William and Kathy Gaines, Odessa, MO wfgaines@yahoo.com 

7- 78-82 IC1 Marvin Goulet, Stafford, TX mjgoulet@aol.com 

9- 68-70 EN3 Jimmie and Charlotte Harbin, Amarillo, TX harbin77@suddenlink.net 

11- 62-64 MR2 Daniel and Lynn Hirtz, Rialto, CA danslmc@hotmail.com 
12- 69-71 SN Leigh Holzwart, Lombard, IL holzwart67@gmail.com 
14- 73-77 BT2 Keith and Deb Kaighen, Hadley, MI kakaighen@hotmail.com 
16- 74-78 IC2 Samuel and Nilda Kinne, Hammond, IN skinne96@yahoo.com 
18 58-60 BM3 Jerry and Karen West, Mt Juliet, TN w4bosn@comcast.net 

19- 57-59 RD3 Bob Dean, Forrest Grove, OR redwoodean@aol.com  

21- 68-72 BT3 Abraham and Socorro Hernandez, Port Orchard, OR abehernandez.sr@gmail.com 

23- 73-76 PO2 Michael and Pamela Thurman, Kennewick, WA mpthurman@hotmail.com 

24- 69-73 RM3 Frank King, Turpin, OK beaverchief410@yahoo.com 

26- 73-77 BT2 Keith and Deborah Kaighen, Hadley, MI kakaighen@hotmail.com 

28- 75-79 BT2 Walter and Constance Pomrenke, Surprise, AZ cwp981@gmail.com 

29- 70-72 HT3 Cosme “Gus” Grijalva, Las Vegas, NV pianomancosme@aol.com 

31 - 57-58 ME3 Gerald and Carrie Helgeson, Rosemont, MN chelge79@charter.net 

33- 74-78 IC2 Samuel and Nilda Kinne, Hammond, IN skinne96@yahoo.com 

35- 57-59 ME3 Paul Lindauer and Bonnie Armes, Kissimmee, FL pflindauer75@gmail.com 

37- 75-79 BT2 Walter and Constance Pomrenke, Surprise, AZ cwp981@gmail.com 

38- 76-79 BT2 David Ryan, Alsip, IL DPR60803@gmail.com 

40- 73-76 PO2 Michael and Pamela Thurman, Kennewick, WA mpthurman@hotmail.com 

42- 73-76 BT2 Steven and Glenda Sakry, Becker, MN gla76_2000@yahoo.com 

44- 76-77 HT1 Garry E. and Audrey Dyke, Springdale, AR gdpoppa@yahoo.com 

45- 75-79 BT2 Jeff C. Whitney, Golden Valley, AZ jeffwhitney@frontier.com 

47- 58-60 BM3 Jerry and Karen West, Mt. Juliet, TN  w4bosn@comcast.net 

49- USMC MSGT Jose and Elizabeth Vicarra, Stockton, CA msgtvicarra@sbcglobal.net 

51- 70-72 BT3 Paul Lungulow and Sharon Joseph, Reeds Spring, MO  

53- 58-60 IC2 Carl and Sara Morawski, Pine City. MN saramorawski@gmail.com 

55- 65-67 ETR2 Rodney and Linda Conley, Bristol,VT rdconley@gmavt.net 

57- 60-63 SN Lawrence and Helen Osborne, Memphis, TN ottersplashes@gmail.com 

59- 69-73 BM2 Gilbert Padilla and Judy Haberman, Cave Creek, AZ gilpadeye@gmail.com 

61- 64-68 MM2 Richard and Sharon Barth, Canon City, CO barthds@bresnan.net 

63- 69-71 FTG2 Don and Sharon Easley, Lodi, WI voyageur@charter.net 

65- 59-62 RD2 Robert and Lila Wegener, Juneau, WI wiggie351@charter.net 

67- 65-67 ETR2 Rodney and Linda Conley, Bristol, VT rdconley@gmavt.net 

69- 75-80 BT2 James and Lynn Jopek, West Allis, WI cslrule@ameritech.net 

70- 78-82 IC1 Marvin Goulet, Stafford, TX mjgoulet5050@gmail.com 

72- USMC ISTSGT Craig and Nancy Moffatt, Manteca, CA 1stsgtmoffatt@gmail.com 

 

 

Verbal Confirmations 
 

77-79 HMC Charles Wood, Lynwood, CA charl3woo@sbcglobal.net 
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